4
• Singlemode and Multimode VOA’s
• Optical performance 100% factory tested
• SPC, UPC, and APC available for Singlemode applications
• Low Insertion loss and low Back Reflection
• Meets Telcordia GR-CORE 326 and 910
• High temperature performance
• Environmentally stable

Optical Power (mW) Maximum 300
4
PART NUMBER ORDERING INFORMATION
76            Length     I = Inches
                      F = feet
               M = meters
     Fiber Type
  S8 = Singlemode
  M6 = Multimode 62.5/125um           Connector Type
  M5 = Multimode 50/125um
          VOA Type
M0 = Mid-Range 0.5~12dB, 3mm, Singlemode Only
M3 = Mid-Range 0.5~12dB, 900um, Singlemode Only
M2 = Mid-Range 0.5~12dB, 2mm, Singlemode Only
M4 = Mid-Range 0.5~20dB, 3mm Singlemode Only
M7 = Mid-Range 0.5~20dB, 900um, Singlemode Only
M8 = Mid-Range 0.5~20dB, 2mm, Singlemode Only
Example:
Singlemode Mid-Range 900um, SC, 1 meter length
NOTE:  Length indicates total length of patchcord
76-M3-S8-TT-001M
Contact MaJoR Fiber Optics for Custom VOA Patchcords
Type Singlemode Multimode
LC L M
SC T Z
SC/APC Q N/A
SC 90º Boot C N/A
FC P E
FC/APC U N/A
ST R G
SMA 906 N/A A
SMA 905 N/A N
No Conn. 0 (zero) 0 (zero)
76 Series
Variable Optical Attenuator
Patchcords